1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar desk organizer round table
calendar premium antique look for office decor, wooden calender also
corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B083F3863T (
GKD?000155-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 0SVogLOp76UVNIdVSUrs Date & Time: 24/11/2023, 12:55:32 hrs Invoice Value: 649.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar desk organizer round
table calendar premium antique look for office decor,
wooden calender also corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly)
| B083F3863T ( GKD?000155-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹579.46 -₹8.93 1 ₹570.53 12% IGST ₹68.47 ₹639.00

TOTAL: ₹68.47 ₹639.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Thirty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113NIDDqLswDspx96wzvsYRV

Date & Time: 24/11/2023, 13:04:32
hrs Invoice Value: 

639.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 1S4FsIihSBwTAeRugFMs
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco-friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts desk
decor with 3d motivation (Pack of 2) | B0BVWH7S52 ( GKD000500-C1
) 
HSN:44111200

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111DegUmHNDX7D51mG4pKY8T

Date & Time: 24/11/2023, 13:27:06
hrs Invoice Value: 

799.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 2I9Y1TomYSTciDQHpCrS
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Mutli Color |
B0C1VJC6VZ ( GKD000547-MC12-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹427.68 1 ₹427.68 12% IGST ₹51.32 ₹479.00

TOTAL: ₹51.32 ₹479.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Seventy-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Calendar & Diary Wooden Lifetime Infinite Calendar &
Motivational Diary Quote Desk Accessories for office/home
(Combo)(Made in India) | B09XDP2H5Q ( GKD000154-Q3 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxnEY4g26szcckHGqA3Gpacb2KkcDGM7

Date & Time: 24/11/2023, 15:43:19
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway